JAKOPIE .00 CESTLJANEC

MOB: 098/488-105

7ZA VRIJEME SKOLSKE

NASTAVE

N
t

7ZA VRIJEME SKOLSKIH
PRAZNIKA

RADNI DAN

SUBOTA

RADNI DAN

SUBOTA

PREMA
CAKOVCU

1Z
CAKOVCA

PREMA
CAKOVCU

1Z
CAKOVCA

PREMA
CAKOVCU

1Z
CAKOVCA

PREMA
CAKOVCU

1Z
CAKOVCA

4:50 iz Laps

7:20

4:50 iz Laps

7:20

4:40 iz Laps

7:20

4:50 iz Laps

7:20

5:44

9:20

5:44

10:05

5:50

9:20

6:01 iz Sv.M

10:05

6:59

10:05

7:50

11:40 do Sv.M

6:55

10:05

7:50

11:40 do Sv.M

7:50

11:40 do Sv.M

11:00 iz Sv.M

13:25

7:50

11:40 do Sv.M

11:00 iz Sv.M

14:15

10:55

13:25

12:05 iz Sv.M

14:15

10:55

14:15

12:05 iz Sv.M

11:44

14:15

12:05 iz Sv.M

15:15

13:50 iz Sv.M

15:15

15:45 1z Sv.M

16:15

14:40 iz Sv.M

16:15

19:15

15:40 iz Sv.M

18:10 do Sv.M

17:30 1z Sv.M

19:25

18:30 iz Sv.M

NEDJELJOM I BLAGDANOM NE PROMETUJE !




